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200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 3) 04/05/2023, 18:55 · Wind: -1.5
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Kai-Lloy Michael McGeever (2010) U13 Enfield and Haringey AC 57 29.51
2 3 Teddy James Shine Wilson (2022) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 85 31.11
3 1 Edward James Lilley (2012) U13 Spartans 49 33.38
4 4 Charlie Cartant (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 12 37.03

200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 3) 04/05/2023, 18:55 · Wind: -1.3
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Ethan Rankin (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 65 26.84
2 2 Zach Arora (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 3 28.09
3 5 Liam Pearse Watkins (2009) U15 81 29.38
4 6 Noah Cartant (2010) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 13 32.90

1 Archie Fisher (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 24 DNS
4 Charlie William Le Mains (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 46 DNS

200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 3) 04/05/2023, 18:55 · Wind: -1.1
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Steven MacKay (1999) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 53 22.40
2 3 Matthew Brown (2005) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 6 23.18 PB
3 2 Peter Irving (1983) M40 Jersey Spartan AC 40 24.13
4 5 Daniel Ross (2006) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 69 24.90

1 Jamie Oldham (2006) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 87 DNS

200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 4) 04/05/2023, 19:00 · Wind: -1.5
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Geneva Maia Frankson (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 26 29.99
2 1 Kalia-Rose Munn (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 60 35.12

3 Bethany Silva (2012) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 71 DNS
4 Daisy Fisher (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 25 DNS

200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 4) 04/05/2023, 19:00 · Wind: -0.8
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 1 Amelia Hills (2008) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 38 29.96
2 4 Jessica Tye (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 80 30.75
3 2 Macy Reekie (2008) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 67 31.59
4 3 Imogen Donati-Ford (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 20 33.96

5 Megan Lily Griffin (2009) U15 30 DNS

200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 4) 04/05/2023, 19:00 · Wind: -1.5
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Bethany Munn (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 59 30.40 PB
2 1 Natalia Szewczuk (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 78 31.39
3 3 Paige N. Carter (2008) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 14 32.28

200m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 4) 04/05/2023, 19:00 · Wind: -1.4
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 2 Olivia Allbut (2001) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 1 26.23
2 3 Lucy Cohu (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 18 27.73
3 1 Danielle Wilkinson (2006) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 83 27.89 SB
4 4 Amelia Germain (2005) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 28 29.58

800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 4) 04/05/2023, 19:10
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Casper Whitewood (2006) Senior 82 2:06.26
2 2 Yasmin Lookess (1999) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 50 2:22.31
3 7 Siena Rose Stephens (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 76 2:34.81
4 6 Thailia Iezzoni (2008) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 39 2:37.17
5 4 Abby Mulhall (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 58 2:55.06
6 5 Ciara Lelai (2008) U17 48 3:11.19

1 Sam Maher (1999) Senior 54 DNF

800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 4) 04/05/2023, 19:15
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 7 Jake Le Boutillier (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 44 2:36.96
2 5 Hugo Jakub Nowacki (2010) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 61 2:37.63
3 6 Ethan Seery (2010) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 70 2:38.25
4 4 Amelie Hern (2010) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 36 2:40.40
5 2 Ava Hadjam (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 31 2:46.07
6 3 Mia Jude (2008) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 42 2:49.71
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7 1 Bella Christopher (2008) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 15 2:51.71
8 Zach Arora (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 3 DNS

800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 4) 04/05/2023, 19:20
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 7 Myles Christopher (2010) U13 16 2:31.35
2 3 Teddy James Shine Wilson (2022) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 85 2:39.85
3 1 Freddie Jon Cornic (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 19 2:46.95
4 5 Edward James Lilley (2012) U13 Spartans 49 2:50.55
5 4 Callum James Stephens (2010) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 75 2:55.24
6 6 Indy Simpson (2012) U13 VCP 72 2:59.00

2 Finley Robert Le Claire (2010) U13 45 DNS

800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 4) 04/05/2023, 19:25
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 3 Thea Thompson (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 79 2:32.56
2 4 Florence Maria Williams (2012) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 84 2:32.70
3 2 Bethany Silva (2012) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 71 2:54.40
4 1 Poppy Mapplebeck (2010) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 55 3:08.11
5 5 Esme Hargreaves (2010) U13 35 3:19.37

3,000m - U15 & Above 3000m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 04/05/2023, 19:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 George Carney (2006) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 10 9:08.9h
2 Edward Carney (2006) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 9 9:09.4h
3 Herbie Buchholz (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 7 9:56.8h
4 Thomas Perchard (1986) M35 Jersey Spartan AC 63 10:00.6h
5 Zane Rocky Simpson (2010) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 73 10:16.8h
6 Isla Grace Hall (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 34 10:28.7h
7 Paul Simon Hewitt (1973) M45 Guernsey AC 37 11:06.5h
8 Helen Hadjam (1977) W45 Jersey Spartan AC 32 11:14.2h

Danny Wood (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 86 DNF
Rory Baines (2008) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 4 DQ

5,000m - U17 & Above 5000m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 04/05/2023, 18:40
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Sam Maher (1999) Senior 54 14:58.47 PB
2 George Rice (1994) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 68 15:07.34
3 Bradley Andrews-Callec (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 2 15:23.41
4 Rahul Kini (1994) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 43 16:34.98 PB
5 Stuart Frazier (1996) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 27 16:43.79
6 Lara James (1979) W40 Jersey Spartan AC 41 21:11.81

Freddie Lucas (2005) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 51 DQ

70m H - U13 Girls 70m Hurdles (68.6cm / 7m) · Girls · U13 · Final 04/05/2023, 18:35 · Wind: -3.0
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Florence Maria Williams (2012) Jersey Spartan AC 84 16.14

2 Amelia Smyth (2011) Jersey Spartan AC 74 DNS

75m H - U13 Boys & U15 Girls 75m Hurdles · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 04/05/2023, 18:30 · Wind: -2.6
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 6 Amelia Hills (2008) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 38 15.04
2 3 Macy Reekie (2008) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 67 16.10
3 4 Mimi Carney (2008) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 11 16.58
4 2 Noah O'Brien (2012) U13 Spartans 62 17.09
5 5 Jerome John Peter Sullivan (2012) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 77 17.12

80m H - U15 Men & U17 Women 80m Hurdles · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 04/05/2023, 18:25 · Wind: -1.8
Place Lane Athlete Age group Club/School Bib React. Result
1 4 Saffron Butler (2008) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 8 15.18

2 Lukah Owen Rawlin (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 66 DNS

110m Hurdles (99.1cm / 9.14m) · Men · M40 · Final 04/05/2023, 18:20 · Wind: -2.1
Place Lane Athlete Club/School Bib React. Result
1 3 Peter Irving (1983) Jersey Spartan AC 40 15.85

Long Jump - All Age Groups Long Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 04/05/2023, 17:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Ethan Rankin (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 65 4.68 +0.2
2 Eva-Raine Aleathea Clark (2006) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 17 4.39 +1.2
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3 Geneva Maia Frankson (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 26 4.01 +1.2
4 Ilya McCarthy (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 56 3.81 +1.3
5 Lucy Cohu (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 18 3.79 +0.4
6 Charlie William Le Mains (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 46 3.78 +0.0
7 Amelie Hall (2009) U15 33 3.77 +1.6
8 Jake Le Boutillier (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 44 3.73 +1.5
9 Noah O'Brien (2012) U13 Spartans 62 3.58 +0.5
10 Saffron Butler (2008) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 8 3.55 +1.9
11 Noah Cartant (2010) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 13 3.42 +0.4
12 Florence Maria Williams (2012) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 84 3.37 +1.4
13 Esme Hargreaves (2010) U13 35 3.31 PB +0.9
14 Bethany Silva (2012) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 71 3.25 PB +0.3
15 Kalia-Rose Munn (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 60 3.20 +1.1
16 Amelia Smyth (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 74 3.12 +1.0
17 Poppy Mapplebeck (2010) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 55 3.09 +0.4
18 Xanthe Gibson (2012) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 29 3.05 +1.2
19 Charlie Cartant (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 12 2.94 +0.8
20 Jerome John Peter Sullivan (2012) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 77 2.88 +0.0

Archie Fisher (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 24 DNS
Daisy Fisher (2011) U13 Jersey Spartan AC 25 DNS

Attempts · Long Jump - All Age Groups Long Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Ethan Rankin (2007) U17 4.68 / +0.2 4.41 / +0.8 4.58 / +1.4
2 Eva-Raine Aleathea Clark (2006) Senior x / +0.0 4.26 / +0.0 4.39 / +1.2
3 Geneva Maia Frankson (2011) U13 3.96 / +1.2 4.01 / +1.2 3.99 / +1.6
4 Ilya McCarthy (2009) U15 3.73 / +0.0 3.81 / +1.3 3.79 / +1.6
5 Lucy Cohu (2007) U17 3.79 / +0.4 x / +1.5 3.29 / +1.0
6 Charlie William Le Mains (2009) U15 3.78 / +0.0 r
7 Amelie Hall (2009) U15 3.77 / +1.6 3.50 / +0.3 3.17 / +0.9
8 Jake Le Boutillier (2009) U15 x / +1.3 3.73 / +1.5 3.67 / +1.2
9 Noah O'Brien (2012) U13 3.58 / +0.5 3.50 / +1.7 -
10 Saffron Butler (2008) U17 3.29 / +0.2 3.55 / +1.9 -
11 Noah Cartant (2010) U15 3.24 / +0.0 3.38 / +2.0 3.42 / +0.4
12 Florence Maria Williams (2012) U13 3.14 / +2.1 3.37 / +1.4 x / NWI
13 Esme Hargreaves (2010) U13 2.93 / +0.4 2.86 / +1.2 3.31 / +0.9
14 Bethany Silva (2012) U13 x / +0.0 2.95 / +1.8 3.25 / +0.3
15 Kalia-Rose Munn (2011) U13 3.20 / +1.1 x / +0.6 2.30 / +0.1
16 Amelia Smyth (2011) U13 3.01 / -0.1 x / +0.3 3.12 / +1.0
17 Poppy Mapplebeck (2010) U13 3.09 / +0.4 2.98 / +0.0 3.06 / +0.0
18 Xanthe Gibson (2012) U13 1.97 / +0.9 3.05 / +1.2 x / +0.0
19 Charlie Cartant (2011) U13 x / +1.0 2.86 / +0.9 2.94 / +0.8
20 Jerome John Peter Sullivan (2012) U13 2.88 / +0.0 x / +0.6 -

Archie Fisher (2009) U15
Daisy Fisher (2011) U13

Triple Jump - U15 & Above Triple Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 04/05/2023, 17:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Eva-Raine Aleathea Clark (2006) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 17 10.17 +1.2

Attempts · Triple Jump - U15 & Above Triple Jump · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Eva-Raine Aleathea Clark (2006) Senior 9.95 / +0.2 x / +1.2 10.17 / +1.2

Shot Put · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 04/05/2023, 17:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Rachel Leck (1996) Senior Jersey Spartan AC 47 8.39
2 Victoria Elizabeth Pinel (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 64 7.68
3 Sofia May Pereira Field (2010) U15 Spartans 23 2.82

Attempts · Shot Put · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Rachel Leck (1996) Senior 7.93 8.19 8.39 8.08 8.26 8.08
2 Victoria Elizabeth Pinel (2009) U15 6.20 6.93 7.68 7.38 7.31 7.14
3 Sofia May Pereira Field (2010) U15 2.47 2.19 2.82 2.53 2.49 2.42

Javelin Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 04/05/2023, 17:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Daniel Dubras (2008) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 21 41.89 PB
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2 Tom Michael Bennett (2007) U17 Jersey Spartan AC 5 39.39
3 Victoria Elizabeth Pinel (2009) U15 Jersey Spartan AC 64 21.15

Attempts · Javelin Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Daniel Dubras (2008) U17 38.48 41.89 37.17 41.38 35.60 36.81
2 Tom Michael Bennett (2007) U17 x 36.01 39.39 37.55 37.06 35.65
3 Victoria Elizabeth Pinel (2009) U15 19.79 17.85 19.19 19.84 21.15 21.11
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